Welcome to Los Alamos Branch

AAUW welcomes all persons, with an associate or higher college degree, interested in promoting equity for all women and girls, lifelong education, and positive social change. AAUW values and seeks a diverse membership. There shall be no barriers to full participation in this organization on the basis of gender, race, creed, age, sexual orientation, national origin, or disability.

Please print or type	:		
Name			
Name for name tag	if different		
Mailing address			
		zip	
code			
Phone	E-mail		
member,	r of another branch, an AAUW me please specify which	ember at large, a 50-year honorary life	
and give your AAU	V I.D. number	·	
Please supply your education history for our yearbook:			
Degree	Field	College/University	
		1	

DUES:

TO JOIN:

national	\$62
state	\$18
branch	\$20

If you are a new AAUW member, your dues will be \$100.

If you are an AAUW member at large, or a life member, or a member of a non-New Mexico branch, your dues will be \$38.

If you are a member of another New Mexico AAUW branch and wish to be a dual member, your dues will be \$20.

MAIL YOUR CHECK made out to Los Alamos AAUW AND THIS FORM to: Treasurer, Los Alamos AAUW P O Box 272 Los Alamos, NM 87544

\$56 Of THE NATIONAL AAUW DUES ARE DEDUCTIBLE AS CHARITABLE CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FEDERAL TAX PURPOSES .

Los Alamos Branch Home